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Red Division

Dak Attack
AngryLittleEIf-D3
Kelly to Reed
Blanket

White Division

Trash Disposer
Why | Oughta...
Steel 2 Dyn 125
The Legend of Greg

Blue Division

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 |
True Kids 7

RAT MAN OLRTA

Perfect Storm D

Total Points

Trash Disposer
AngryLittleEIf-D3
Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 |
Blanket

True Kids 7

Why | Oughta...
Steel 2 Dyn 125
Kelly to Reed

The Legend of Greg
Dak Attack

RAT MAN OLRTA
Perfect Storm D
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2215.55
2208.90
2153.15
2032.50
1996.30
1983.95
1979.00
1968.40
1937.60
1911.55
1887.40
1765.65
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PCT
0.714
0.500
0.500
0.429

PCT
0.643
0.643
0.500
0.143

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.429
0.286

DIV
3-3
2-4
3-3
4-2

DIV
4-2
5-1
3-3

DIV
4-2
3-3
2-4
3-3

PF
1614.90
1803.25
1641.65
1779.20

PF
1880.50
1599.85
1613.80
1554.15

PF
1831.10
1653.10
1608.00
1481.70
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PA
1570.15
1669.10
1652.80
1819.20

PA
1636.95
1586.55
1653.40
1741.85

PA
1624.10
1710.40
1673.30
1723.40

PTS
1911.55
2208.90
1968.40
2032.50

PTS
2215.55
1983.95
1979.00
1937.60

PTS
2153.15
1996.30
1887.40
1765.65
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